

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5615/2007

INDO ARAB LEAGUE TR.ITS CHAIRMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.FAIZUDDIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mr Pawan Kr Bansal, Adv.

Mr Suresh Kr, Adv.

Mr. K.J. John ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioner has not filed proof of dasti service as against respondent Nos.
1,3 and 7.

There is also no representation.

He is given two weeks' time to file proof affidavit failing which process will
be issued for non-prosecution against the unserved respondents.

List the matter on 16.11.2007.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

hj