

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5615/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 11/07/2006 in WPMP No.
21021/2006 & WP No. 22445/2005 & WPMP No. 33158/2006 & WPMP No.
133985/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

INDO ARAB LEAGUE TR.ITS CHAIRMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.FAIZUDDIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALEFor Petitioner(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Ms. Nirada Das, Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. Dileep Poolakkut, Adv.
Mr. K.J. John, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Counter, if any, within six weeks and
rejoinder in four weeks thereafter without
further extension.List for final disposal in February,
2011.(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master